All products conform to RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant
Welding Tools for the Professional
SUREGRIP SMG
MIG/MAG SERIES
Parker Torchology is shaped by people with vision, a
passion for improvement and a belief in delivering the very
best Welding and Cutting Torch Range in the World.
We expect a great deal from our products, so we ask a lot of

Rating: Mixed Gas
Wire Size
Order Codes
3mt
4mt
4.5mt
5mt
PSM315-30ER
PSM315-40ER
PSM315-45ER
PSM515-30ER
PSM515-40ER
PSM515-45ER
The design, manufacturing and quality systems of Parker Torchology are certified by BVQI in accordance with EN/ISO 9001:2015
Technical Data
PSM315-50ER PSM515-50ER
9All products conform to RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant
Part No.
PSM3152 	 Adaptor Piece
PSM3153	 Swan Neck
PG1515	 Ergo Handle Location Body
PB1521 	 Cable Terminal
PB1521-C 	 Cable Terminal Cover
PG8015	 Handle Cable Support
PSA35-30	 Cable Assembly x  3mt
PSA35-40	 Cable Assembly x  4mt
PSA35-45	 Cable Assembly x  4.5mt
PSA35-50	 Cable Assembly x  5mt
SGB2514	 Ergo Handle Kit c/w Lock Nut
PB2517	 Hanger Hook
DGB2516	 Standard Trigger Assembly
DGB2516L	 Extended Trigger Assembly